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A-lijn

Naam

Martin Holling & Gerrit Ros

Ming Bong & Louis Huf

Hans Gutlich & Karel van Lingen

Jan Flendrie & Monique Hoobroeckx
Kay Agterof & Mans Jansen

Trix Dubbeld & Bill Swaager

Peter Odinot & Tineke Odinot-van Deenen
Rubin Einhorn & Aad van Schaik

Gert Walch & René Willems

Cisca Poppe-Vorselman & Wim Winkler
Jenny Swaager & Gerrit Zijlmans

Frits Ros & Ingeborg Slikker

Rob Drost & Vera Drost & René Smeets
Marleen de Hartogh & Jan Kosten

Wil van Rooyen & Claudine Vogels

Gem.

35,40
23,20
18,20
12,40
12,00
8,60
6,80
4,00
0,00
-0,40
-5,00
-9,00
-12,00
-23,40
-24,60
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B-lijn

Naam

Rob Derkse & Jaap Phaf

Leo Ploeger & Henk Schwarz

Martha Schwarz & Hetty Vogelzang

Gerrie Bouw & Ada van der Knaap

Jan Braem & Maggy Taal

René Radermacher Schorer & Cees Vorselman
Nel Leenards & Anneke Petersen

Emie van Minos & Hanne van Slobbe

Gem.

16,80
2,60
-3,40
-6,20
-8,00
-11,20
-14,80
-18,60
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14-09-2020

butler
o

21-09-202

28-09-2020

05-10-2020



0 NOoO O WDN -

C-lijn

Naam

Rinus den Heijer & Ruth Murkes

Janny de Jong & Wil van Roijen

Hanneke van Gelderen & Aafje van der Steen
Annette Sonneveld & Jan Wapenaar

Ab Bouts & Kees Remmelswaal

Hessel Falkena & Floor de Ruiter

Mieke Lansing & Lucien Snijders

Loeke Mulder & Khing Prasatya

Gem.

8,00
-0,01
-1,20
-3,80
-6,60
-10,60
-12,40
-25,20

07-09-2020

14-09-2020
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